14_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
100
100 A - 12 SEVR
Type
A :With aux. Contact
Blank:Without aux.
Contacts

Type
Item
주문방법 (Ordering information)
코일정격 (Magnet coil ratings)
접점정격 (Contact ratings)
S :Basic Type
Blank:General aux. Contacts
/G :Gold alloy aux. Contacts
Permissible load of Aux. contact
/G
응용분야 (Application) : Electric Vehicle, Charging System, Battery Energy Storage System
Solar System, Golf Car, Fuel Cell Vehicle, etc.
Min. 100㏁ 500V DC
2×106
1×104
1×105
3500V AC 60 Sec. 10mA
3500V AC 60 Sec. 10mA
Max. 20㎳
Max. 5㎳
Min 147 ㎨ {15G}
Min 490 ㎨ {50G}
100 ㎨ {10G} 10 to 500㎐
100 ㎨ {10G} 10 to 500㎐
-40℃ to +85℃
5 to 85% R.H.
300g
Initial insulation resistance
Expected life
Mechanical (Min.)
450V DC 125A
250V DC 125A
Electric (L/R≤1㎳)
Initial breakdown voltage